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The new A5 Cabriolet

New South Wales



Audi A5 Cabriolet
The convertible coupé redefined

With the Audi A5 Cabriolet, freedom takes on an entirely Under the bonnet, Audi’s advanced FSI® petrol technology,
new meaning, combining a sporty character and the and TDI® performance diesel technology engines deliver
exhilaration of open-top driving with refined comfort powerful performance and benchmark fuel efficiency

and impressive everyday practicality. whether you are driving on the open road or a busy city

street. While quattro® permanent all-wheel drive and S
tronic transmission provide exceptional grip and control,
dynamic agility and smooth transfer of power.

The A5 Cabriolet opens up a multitude of possibilities for
the discerning driver. Agility and comfort harmonise
perfectly and turn every drive into something to cherish.
While like all open-top Audi models, the new A5 Cabriolet The new A5 cabriolet is the convertible coupé redefined -
has a classic fabric top - which endows it with a striking and open top driving is no longer a compromise.
silhouette of dynamic elegance. Lightweight and fast,

the roof system folds down so efficiently that very little

trunk space is taken up - leaving an impressive 320 litres

of storage volume.

In addition, this prestigious convertible coupé offers
optional head-level heating and solar reflecting leather
seats for greatly enhanced levels of comfort regardless
of the weather conditions.




Model
Base price
GST

LCT

Manufacturers List Price®

Dealer delivery fees

LCT on Dealer delivery fees
Registration fees

CTP

Stamp duty

Drive away price"!

2.0 TFSI quattro
S tronic

$75,283
$7,528
$7,689

$90,500

$3,528
$1,058
$365
$402
$3,800
$99,653

3.0 TDI quattro
S tronic

$90,629
$9,063
$7,408

$107,100

$3,528
$1,058
$483
$402
$4,630
$117,201

3.2 FSI quattro
S tronic

$89,758

$8,976

$12,466
$111,200

$3,528
$1,058
$483
$402
$4,836
$121,507

“Prices quoted are Manufacturers List Price (MLP) excluding delivery charges which may vary from dealer to dealer and statutory charges which vary from state to state. Where the MLP is below
the Luxury Car Tax (LCT) threshold that price excludes LCT. Where the MLP shown, plus the dealer delivery charge, is above the LCT threshold that price is inclusive of LCT at the rate of 33%. The LCT
threshold is $57,180 for all vehicles except those with a combined fuel consumption value of 7.0 litres per 100 km# or less which have an LCT threshold of $75,000. LCT is payable on all luxury
vehicles with a total purchase price, including the price of factory and dealer fitted optional extras and dealer delivery charges, above the LCT threshold.

~1Prices on this list are the manufacturer’s recommended drive-away prices for NSW, based on the relevant statutory charges, CTP insurance (averaged out between three insurers and based on a 45
year old male driver in a metropolitan area), and the average dealer delivery prices of all Audi dealers within NSW. Registration fees are in accordance with the individual state legislation, fitted with
a premium licence plate (where applicable) and based on private ownership. This is a manufacturer’s publication, and new vehicles must be purchased from authorised Audi dealers. Prices may vary
from dealer to dealer. All individual model prices are based on a standard vehicle with no optional equipment.

Technical Data

Cylinders / Valves

Capacity (cc)

Power (kW/rpm)

Torque (Nm/rpm)

Driveline

Transmission

Acceleration (sec) 0-100km/h
Wheels

Tyres

Fuel consumption* ADR 81/02

> Litres per 100 km’s (combined consumption)
> C02 emissions grams per km (combined)

Safety
Airbags for driver and front passenger

Side airbags for front passengers

Electronic stabilisation program (ESP) with ABS, ASR, EBD,

EDL and Brake Assist

Electro-mechanical parking brake

Head restraints and three point seat belts for all 4 seats

Servotronic, speed-sensitive power steering

Safety steering column with tilt and telescopic adjustment

4/4
1,984
155/4,300-6,000
350/1,500-4,200
quattro®
S tronic dual-clutch
7.3
8x17” alloy

245/45R 17

7.8
185

2.0 TFSI quattro

V6/4
2,967
176/ 4,000 -4,400
500/ 1,500 - 3,000
quattro®
S tronic dual-clutch
6.4
8.5x 18" alloy

245/40R 18

6.8
179

V6/4
3,197
195/6,500
330/ 3,000 - 5,000
quattro®
S tronic dual-clutch
6.9
8.5x 18" alloy

245/40R 18

©.5

3.0 TDI quattro & 3.2 FSI quattro




Wheels, Tyres, Suspension and Audi Drive Select 2.0 TFSI quattro 3.0 TDI quattro & 3.2 FSI quattro

177 alloy wheels in 6-spoke parabola styling . -
18” alloy wheels in 10-spoke V styling $1,430* .
19” alloy wheels in 5-arm Y styling $3,300* $1,900*
Sports suspension $700* $700*
Audi drive select with adaptive dampers $3,500* $3,500*
Audi drive select with adaptive dampers and dynamic steering $6,100* $6,100*

Exterior Features - General

Advanced key, full keyless entry and start ° °
Audi parking system, rear . -
Audi parking system plus, front and rear $900* .
Audi parking system advance, front and rear plus rear view camera

(only in combination with navigation system) $2,000* $1,165*
Audi side assist - Blind spot warning system $1,400* $1,400*
Anti-theft alarm $1,150* $1,150*
Exterior mirrors electrically adjustable heated and body coloured with

integrated LED indicator ° °
Fog lights at front and rear ° °
LED rear tail lights ° °
Metallic paint surcharge (includes pearl effect colours) $1,695* $1,695*
Soft-top; fully automatic operation, can be operated up to 50 km/h . .
Acoustic hood, additional sound proofing measures + LED rear seat area

lighting $700* .
Temporary size spare wheel ° °
Xenon plus headlights with LED daytime driving lights ° °
High beam assistant $350* $350*

Adaptive headlight (cornering light technology) $900* $900*




$2,900*

.
$2,900*

$1,350*
.
$1,200*
$850*

$800*

$2,700*

$1,350*
L]
$1,200*

$850*

$2,000*

$5,900*

$1,600*

$1,600*




Audi Australia Pty Ltd

ABN 86077 092776

895 South Dowling Street
Zetland NSW 2017 Australia
Tel (02) 9695 6200

Fax (02) 9695 6222
www.audi.com.au

Part No: PSSA58F7V11 / NSW

Printed in Australia
January 2010
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